
RECYCLED CARDBOARD PROUDLY DESIGNED AND MADE 
IN ROME | ITALY

RESPONSIBLE HANDMADE 
QUALITY

WET CLOTH RECOMMENDED 
CLEANING

USE IN DRY LOCATION ONLY DESIGNED TO RECYCLE

MICRO LUNA PIANTANA
FLOOR LAMP

white

CANOPY COLOR

Micro luna piantana (Ø 25) max 40W | E14 (230V) - E12 (120V)
LED bulbs compatible | rec. LED 8W

Led color temperature recommended:
neutral white 4200 °K / warm white 2700 °K

INCLUDES 200 CM CORD AND FOOT-SWITCH.  
BULBS ARE NOT INCLUDED.

AVAILABLE WITH ELECTRONIC LED DIMMER.

black

white

BASE/STEM COLOR

Ø
25 cm

16 cm

12 cm

5 cm

MATERIALS

Nebulite (fiberglass), cast-iron, steel, nylon, polycarbonate


